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Description

202002210000
69550

02/21/2020
10:22:10

WATSON
ANTHONY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

202003260001
19920

03/26/2020
03:09:58

WATSON
ANTHONY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

202404220001
15540

04/22/2024
11:47:35

WATSON
ANTHONY

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Instr
#:20200221000
069550

202404050000
96650

04/05/2024
12:56:03

WATSON
ANTHONY

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DISCOVER
BANK

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201911150004
24300

11/15/2019
09:53:05

WATSON
ANTHONY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

202006010002
18770

06/01/2020
02:15:02

WATSON
ANTHONY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20200326000
119920


