Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= WATSON ANTHONY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002210000 69550	02/21/2020 10:22:10	WATSON ANTHONY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV I LLC						
202003260001 19920	03/26/2020 03:09:58	WATSON ANTHONY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER						
202404220001 15540	04/22/2024 11:47:35	WATSON ANTHONY	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CAVALRY SPV I LLC					Instr #:20200221000 069550	
202404050000 96650		WATSON ANTHONY	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DISCOVER BANK			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201911150004 24300		WATSON ANTHONY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
202006010002 18770	06/01/2020 02:15:02	WATSON ANTHONY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER					Instr #:20200326000 119920	